

ABSTRACT OF COST

Bill No 6th on A/C
37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road from Mangalpur Bazar to Mangalpur Berolh.					
Agency: M/s Jagdamba Enterprises					
Ag No 405B/Mysy/2022-23					
Date of (w) order: - 4.11.22					
Date of (w) Completion 3.11.23					
① Construction of working					
1 bench mark do do					
vide item no 1 p.no 30					
		4.48Km			
@Rs 5529.23/Km					Rs 24773
② Construction of working					
2 reference pinnards do					
vide item no 2 p.no 30					
		4.48Km			
@Rs 2904.60/Km					Rs 13013
③ Clearing & grubbing					
3 road Land do do					
vide item no 3 p.no 31					
		1.328 hectare			
@Rs 51137.38/H					Rs 67910
④ Construction of embankment					
4 vide item no 4 p.no 31					
		1588.99 m ³			
@Rs 189.95/m ³					Rs 301829

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P/v e lying w Bly					
10					
6 pr III do do					
vide item No 9					
P.No 32 —					594.86 ³
⇒ item No 2 P.No 36 —					632.06
					1226.92
@ R 3694.46/m ³ —					R 4532807
(10) E/W 6x cavity in					
29 Foundation do do					
vide item No 10 P.No					
32 —					267.49 ³
@ R 267.22/m ³ —					R 72040
(11) P/v Local Sand Filling					
30 in Foundation vide					
item No 11 P.No 32					
—					20.84 ³
@ R 438.87/m ³ —					R 9146.
(12) P/v Brick Flat Soling					
31 in Foundation do do					
vide item No 12 P.No					
32 —					200.48m ³
@ R 291.74/m ³ —					R 58488
(13) P/v p.c.c mis vide					
32 item No 13 P.No 33					
—					41.84m ³
@ R 5939.78/m ³ —					R 248520
Continuation					16128770

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Mv Brick masonry					
33 Work in (m) (114)					
do do vide item no					
14 P. No 33 -					184.0966
@ R. 566.99/m ² —					R. 1043270
(15) P/v Laying 100mm					
34 do HP HP ² do do					
vide item no 15 P. No					
33 —					52.5m
@ R. 3644.92/m —					R. 191358
(16) P/v Plastering with					
35 Chi (114) do do					
vide item no 16 P. No					
33 —					254.87 m ²
@ R. 183.47/m ² —					R. 46760
(17) P/v 1.5mm Cement					
36 Pumping do do					
vide item no 17					
P. No. 33 —					92.82 m ²
@ R. 56.83/m ² —					R. 5275
					R. 17415433
Add 12% GST —					R. 2089852
Add 1% Lab cess —					R. 174154
Add. S. Fee —					R. 275.000
					R. 19954439
<u>Aug</u>					
16.4.24					
36					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents vol area
	No.	L.	B.	Di.	
					19954539
1x33 6.11%					51950
1x33 persons 6101					116824993
					R.3607496

Material for 6th Preliminary

$$53 \times 9.5 \text{ m} = 16524 \text{ m}^2$$

$$9.5 \times 2.36 = 66.09$$

$$2.36 \times 66100 = 99014 \text{ m}^2$$

$$53 \times 22.4 \text{ m} = 7640.79$$

$$11.2 \text{ m} \times 2 = 15169 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\frac{\text{Total}}{64.24}$$

$$\frac{1000}{254} = 3.937$$